Pressley’s at the Marina
Z-S RG> S -~

Starters

Calamari Hand Tossed  with sweet chili sauce
Bang-Bang Shrimp lightly breaded and fried & tossed with sweet red chili sauce

Wings Choose from 10 or 20 served with celery sticks & ranch
choose from hot, mild, carolina gold BBQ, teriyaki, garlic butter, lemon pepper

Lump Blue Crab Cake with beurre blanc cream sauce & tomato preserve
Seasoned Shrimp Boil with Cocktail Sauce % lb.

Homemade Wing Chips

sprinkled with blue cheese crumbles, served with homemade blue cheese dipping sauce

Fried Mushrooms served with bistro sauce

Hushpuppies Served with sweet honey butter

TooGooDoo Chicken Bites served with honey mustard

Mozzarella Sticks served with marinara or honey mustard

Fried Pickles served with ranch

Fried Clams served with cocktail and tarter sauces

Bacon Wrapped Scallops Skewers served with beurre blanc cream sauce

£

Soups n’ Salads
She-Crab Soup

Caesar Salad
Garden Salad
The Wedge

wedge of iceberg with bacon, tomato, blue cheese crumbles and balsamicvinaigrette

Cup 7.95

Make Your Salad an Entrée

Grilled Tuna

Grilled Salmon

Grilled Flat Iron Steak

Fried or Marinated Grilled Chicken
Fried or Broiled Shrimp

Fried Oysters

13.95
14.95
10.95/21.95

15.95
9.95

8.95

9.95
10.95
10.95
10.95

8.95

9.95
15.95

Bowl 10.95
8.25
8.25

10.95

For an additional
11.95

10.95

12.95

9.95

9.95

13.95

House Made Dressings: ranch, balsamic vinaigrette, Caesar, honey mustard, blue cheese, and

1000 island

&

Steam Boat Sandwiches servedwith fries and coleslaw

Fried Chicken

Marinated Chicken

Fried Flounder

Pressley’s Hand Formed Patty 2 Pound Cheeseburger

Sides R

veg of day, grits, baked potato, red rice, coleslaw, french fries

substitute a side garden salad or side caesar salad for any regular side item

** consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness **

3702 Docksite Rd

Edisto Beach, SC 29438 Follow us on Facebook

11.95
11.95
11.95

13.95

4.75

4.75

(843) 869-9226
Edit:9/2020



**LIMIT 4 CHECKS PER PARTY**
Entrees and Seafood Specialties

@ @ 4

Joey’s Big Bay Boil

Shrimp, Kielbasa, Fingerling Potatoes, Corn— Perfectly Seasoned

Served with Pressley’s Coleslaw 23.95

£

Fried & Broiled Seafood
Shrimp

Scallops

Oysters

Flounder

Edisto Creek Shrimp (creek shrimp)
Clams — fried only

Com-Bo Choose 2

Tri-Bo Choose 3

All-Bo Choose 4

=g

Two Lump Crab Cakes with beurre blanc cream sauce & tomato preserve

Two Bacon Wrapped Scallops Skewers served with beurre blanc cream sauce

Blackened Salmon
Blackened Grouper filet
Sesame-Encrusted Ahi (Tuna) with teriyaki glaze

Shrimp and Grits Creamy Stone-Ground Grits with Mesquite brown butter sauce

Stuffed Flounder with crab cake and creek shrimp
Fresh Catch

19.95
26.95
25.95
23.95
16.95
16.95
26.95
28.95
30.95

*** Add a Crab Cake  15.95

32.95
32.95
20.95
24.95
23.95
17.95

32.95
Market Price

Seafood specialty entrees served with choice of side with exception of Big Bay Boil and Shrimp and Grits

West of the Bridge

Southern Fried Chicken Tenders hand-breaded and deep-fried

Boneless Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast marinated, boneless, skinless breast
Big A** Ribeye best steak on the island 16 oz. hand-cut and dry-aged for 3 weeks

Flat Iron 8 oz. Sirloin great steak for a little price

All “West of the Bridge” entrees served with choice of side

g

Capri’s Italian Signature Specialties

Chicken Picatta butter, lemon and capers over capellini — Oh my!
Shrimp Scampi  shrimp, garlic, wine and butter over capellini
Blackened Chicken Alfredo  blackened chicken, Romano cream sauce

Desserts

Tuxedo Cake
Cheese Cake
Key Lime pie

Beverages

Iced Tea, Coffee, Lemonade, Soda (Pepsi Products)
**LIMIT 4 CHECKS PER PARTY**

3702 Docksite Rd
Edisto Beach, SC 29438 Follow us on Facebook

K=yl

13.95
16.95
32.95
17.95

18.95
18.95
17.95

9.50

8.50
8.00

2.45

(843) 869-9226
Edit:9/2020



MIMI's Panty Buster Vodka, cranberry and pineapple with a splash of soda and lime
The Entrepreneur Crown Royal, Perrier and lime

The Big Nasty 12 year old single malt scotch on the rocks and a splash of soda
Bay Creek Bloody Mary zing-zang, pickled okra, olive, salted rim

The Big Bay Banger Tequila Sunrise

Edi-slo slow gin and soda

Sha Sha's Cooler Vodka, grapefruit, and a splash of cranberry and lime
Edistini Dirty, dirty, martini with titos

Edisto-Joe Jack and coke

Megarita Margarita with a shot of grand marnier.

Captain Drew Captain Morgan spiced rum and ginger ale with lime

The Fuzzy Queen Elizabeth Peach schnapps, vodka and O.J.
Chad-a-lacka’'s Mind Eraser Kahlua, vodka and soda

The Bean Vodka, bailey's and créme

The Amorous Nana Jim Beam and ginger ale

The Poppy Gin and tonic with a slice of orange.

The Skinny Beach Vodka, pink lemonade crystal light, fresh fruit & soda

The Pressley’'s Manhattan traditional Manhattan with a special twist Makers

Whites Glass Bottle
Latour Ardeche , Chardonnay France 7.50 25.00
Columbia Crest, Unoaked 8.50 28.00
Ferrari Carano Fume Blanc, Sonoma 10.50 32.00
Folonari Pinot Grigio 7.00 25.00
Washington Hills Riesling LT Harvest 7.00 25.00
Shadow Brook White Zinfandel 6.25 19.00
Cavicchioli 1928 Prosecco 9.50 32.00
Rose

Beiler Rose, Cote de France 9.50 36.00
Reds

Finca la Linda Malbec, Argentina 8.25 28.00
Columbia Crest Cabernet 8.50 28.00
Ferrari Carano Cabernet 1495 45.00
Belle Ambiance Pinot Noir, California 7.25 25.00
Lazy Creek Pinot Noir, by Ferrari Carano, Sonoma 13.00 43.00
Bogle Merlot 8.00 25.00

By the Bottle

Caymus Cabernet, Napa 140.00
Jordon Cabernet, Napa 89.00
Amarone Della Valpolicella, Le Ragose 89.00
Emmolo Merlot, Napa 89.00

Just plain old Beer
Bud Light, Budweiser, Yuengling, Miller, Ultra, Coors, Corona Light, Corona Extra

Fancy Beer

PRB Hard Coffee, Hard Tea Peach, Hard Tea Half-Half, Flavored Seltzer, Holy City Pluff Mud
Porter, River Rat Hazelnut Brown Ale, French Broad River Gateway Kolsh, Pawley's Island Big Sandy
Beaches, Westbrook Gose, Westbrook Cucumber Lemon, Palmetto Brewing Huger Street IPA,
Double Shot IPA, Holy City Paradise, Fatty's Lazy Hazy

*¥LIMIT 4 CHECKS PER PARTY**

3702 Docksite Rd
Edisto Beach, SC 29438 Follow us on Facebook (843) 869-9226
Edit:9/2020



‘Pressley’s

at the Marina

estaurant
Edisto Beach, SC

Bacon Wrapped Scallops Skewers
APP $15.95
Dinner $32.95

Pressley’s Beer Selection

Edisto Beach, SC 29438 Follow us on Facebook (843) 869-9226
Edit:9/2020



