Pressley's at the Marina





Starters

 Calamari Hand Tossed with sweet chili sauce Bang-Bang Shrimp lightly breaded and fried & tossed with sweet red chili sauce Wings Choose from 10 or 20 served with celery sticks & ranch choose from hot, mild, carolina gold BBQ, teriyaki, garlic butter, lemon pepper Lump Blue Crab Cake with beurre blanc cream sauce & tomato preserve Seasoned Shrimp Boil with Cocktail Sauce ¼ lb. 	13.95 14.95 10.95/21.95 15.95 9.95
Homemade Wing Chips sprinkled with blue cheese crumbles, served with homemade blue cheese dipping sauce	8.95
Fried Mushrooms served with bistro sauce Hushpuppies Served with sweet honey butter TooGooDoo Chicken Bites served with honey mustard Mozzarella Sticks served with marinara or honey mustard Fried Pickles served with ranch Fried Clams served with cocktail and tarter sauces Bacon Wrapped Scallops Skewers served with beurre blanc cream sauce	9.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 8.95 9.95 15.95

Soups n' Salads

Soups II Suldus		
She-Crab Soup	Cup 7.95	Bowl 10.95
Caesar Salad	lov'c	8.25
Garden Salad	141 3	8.25
The Wedge		10.07
wedge o <mark>f iceberg with bacon,</mark> tomato, blue cheese crumbles and bo	alsamic vinaigrette	10.95
Make Your Salad an Entrée		For an additional
	Grilled Tuna	11.95
	Grilled Salmon	10.95
Gril	lled Flat Iron Steak	12.95
Fried or Marinat	ted Grilled Chicken	9.95
Fried	l or Broiled Shrimp	9.95
	Fried Oysters	13.95

House Made Dressings: ranch, balsamic vinaigrette, Caesar, honey mustard, blue cheese, and 1000 island

\mathbf{A}

Steam Boat Sandwiches served with fries and coleslaw

Fried Chicken	11.95
Marinated Chicken	11.95
Fried Flounder	11.95
Pressley's Hand Formed Patty ½ Pound Cheeseburger	13.95

Sides

veg of day, grits, baked potato, red rice, coleslaw, french fries	4.75
substitute a side garden salad or side caesar salad for any regular side item	4.75
** consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness **	

 \mathbf{A}

****LIMIT 4 CHECKS PER PARTY****

Entrees and Seafood Specialties





Joey's Big Bay Boil

 \mathcal{A}

Shrimp, Kielbasa, Fingerling Potatoes, Corn-Perfectly Seasoned

Served with Pressley's Coleslaw 23.95



Fried & Broiled Seafood

Shrimp	19.95
Scallops	26.95
Oysters	25.95
Flounder	23.95
Edisto Creek Shrimp (creek shrimp)	16.95
Clams – fried only	16.95
Com-Bo Choose 2	26.95
Tri-Bo Choose 3	28.95
All-Bo Choose 4	30.95
*** Add a Crab Cake	15.95
	<
Two Lump Crab Cakes with beurre blanc cream sauce & tomato preserve	32.95
Two Bacon Wrapped Scallops Skewers served with beurre blanc cream sauce	32.95 20.05

Two Lump Crab Cakes with beurre blanc cream sauce & tomato preserve	52.55
Two Bacon Wrapped Scallops Skewers served with beurre blanc cream sauce	32.95
Blackened Salmon	20.95
Blackened Grouper filet	24.95
Sesame-Encrusted Ahi (Tuna) with teriyaki glaze	23.95
Shrimp and Grits Creamy Stone-Ground Grits with Mesquite brown butter sauce	17.95
Stuffed Flounder with crab cake and creek shrimp	32.95
Fresh Catch	Market Price

Seafood specialty entrees served with choice of side with exception of Big Bay Boil and Shrimp and Grits

West of the Bridge

Southern Fried Chick	en Tenders hand-breaded and deep-fried	13.95
Boneless Grilled Mar	rinated Chicken Breast marinated, boneless, skinless breast	16.95
Big A** Ribeye	best steak on the island 16 oz. hand-cut and dry-aged for 3 weeks	32.95
Flat Iron 8 oz. Sirloir	n great steak for a little price	17.95

All "West of the Bridge" entrees served with choice of side

Capri's Italian Signature Specialties

95
95
95
)!

Desserts

Tuxedo Cake	9.50
Cheese Cake	8.50
Key Lime pie	8.00

****LIMIT 4 CHECKS PER PARTY****

Beverages

Iced Tea, Coffee, Lemonade, Soda (Pepsi Products)

Follow us on Facebook

 \mathbf{A}

Pressley's Specialty Cocktails

MIMI's Panty Buster Vodka, cranberry and pineapple with a splash of soda and lime The Entrepreneur Crown Royal, Perrier and lime The Big Nasty 12 year old single malt scotch on the rocks and a splash of soda Bay Creek Bloody Mary zing-zang, pickled okra, olive, salted rim The Big Bay Banger Tequila Sunrise Edi-slo slow gin and soda Sha Sha's Cooler Vodka, grapefruit, and a splash of cranberry and lime Edistini Dirty, dirty, martini with titos Edisto-Joe Jack and coke Megarita Margarita with a shot of grand marnier. Captain Drew Captain Morgan spiced rum and ginger ale with lime The Fuzzy Queen Elizabeth Peach schnapps, vodka and O.J. Chad-a-lacka's Mind Eraser Kahlua, vodka and soda The Bean Vodka, bailey's and crème The Amorous Nana Jim Beam and ginger ale The Poppy Gin and tonic with a slice of orange. The Skinny Beach Vodka, pink lemonade crystal light, fresh fruit & soda

The Pressley's Manhattan traditional Manhattan with a special twist Makers

Whites	Glass	Bottle
Latour Ardeche, Chardonnay France	7.50	25.00
Columbia Crest, Unoaked	8.50	28.00
Ferrari Carano Fume Blanc, Sonoma 🦷 🥤	10.50	32.00
Folonari Pinot Grigio	7.00	25.00
Washington Hills Riesling LT Harvest	7.00	25.00
Shadow Brook White Zinfandel	6.25	19.00
Cavicchioli 1928 Prosecco	9.50	32.00
Rose	~ <u>j</u>	0
Beiler Rose, Cote de France	9.50	36.00
	nam	na /
Reds		
Finca la Linda Malbec, Argentina	8.25	28.00
Columbia Crest Cabernet	8.50	28.00
Ferrari Carano Cabernet	14.95	45.00
Belle Ambiance Pinot Noir, California	7.25	25.00
Lazy Creek Pinot Noir, by Ferrari Carano, Sonoma	13.00	43.00
Bogle Merlot	8.00	25.00
By the Bottle		
Caymus Cabernet, Napa		140.00
Jordon Cabernet, Napa		89.00

Just plain old Beer

Bud Light, Budweiser, Yuengling, Miller, Ultra, Coors, Corona Light, Corona Extra

Fancy Beer

PRB Hard Coffee, Hard Tea Peach, Hard Tea Half-Half, Flavored Seltzer, Holy City Pluff Mud Porter, River Rat Hazelnut Brown Ale, French Broad River Gateway Kolsh, Pawley's Island Big Sandy Beaches, Westbrook Gose, Westbrook Cucumber Lemon, Palmetto Brewing Huger Street IPA, Double Shot IPA, Holy City Paradise, Fatty's Lazy Hazy

****LIMIT 4 CHECKS PER PARTY****

Amarone Della Valpolicella, Le Ragose

Emmolo Merlot, Napa

Follow us on Facebook

89.00 89.00



Featured Special



Bacon Wrapped Scallops Skewers

Dinner \$32.95

at the Marina

Pressley's Beer Selection



Edisto Beach, SC 29438

Follow us on Facebook

(843) 869-9226 Edit:9/2020